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Cruise Company

Croisi Europe
on the cruise ship

MS La Belle de Cadix

Family Club - Andalusia: Traditions,
Gastronomy and Flamenco (port-to-
port cruise)

Cruise ID : #30,881,095

Journey Start Date: Thu 15 Aug 2024
Journey End Date: Thu 22 Aug 2024
Count Nights: 7 nights

Cabin prices

Cabin location Oceanview Balcony

From From

Price from 1 470,00 EUR 1 775,00 EUR

Short Cruise Program


https://center.cruises
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PORT

Seville
Spain

Seville
Spain

Seville
Spain

Cadiz
Spain

Cadiz
Spain

El Puerto de Santa Maria

Spain

El Puerto de Santa Maria

Spain

ISLA MINIMA

ISLA MINIMA

Seville
Spain

Seville
Spain

Seville
Spain

DATE

Thu 15 Aug

Fri 16 Aug

Sat 17 Aug

Sat 17 Aug

Sun 18 Aug

Mon 19 Aug

Mon 19 Aug

Mon 19 Aug

Mon 19 Aug

Tue 20 Aug

Wed 21 Aug

Thu 22 Aug

ARRIVAL

18:00

21:00

20:30

01:00

01:00

18:30

18:30

DEPARTURE

13:00

23:00

12:30

20:30

09:00
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